GX122.024 Series Fan-and-Filter Units
03
Please feel free contact us by info@acdcfan.com.cn
for any customized requirements
Specifications
GX122.024
GX122.300
Model No. (Filter fan unit) GX122.024L-Z08 GX122.024M-Z08 GX122.024H-Z08
24V 24V
2500RPM 3500RPM
24V
4500RPM
61.71m³/h 90.44m³/h 116.28m³/h
Brushless DC axial fan
0.15A 0.3A 0.8A
3.6W 19.2W7.2W
41.8dB(A) 50.4dB(A) 56.6dB(A)
ABS; ABS plastic with UL 94V-0 as customized option
Air-in as default; air-out optional
IP54
GX122.300
Rated operating voltage
Speed
Fan Model
Fan Certification UL CE
GD12038L24B-Z08 GD12038M24B-Z08 GD12038H24B-Z08
UL CE
Air Pressure with filter
Axial fan
Max. rated current
Rated Power
Noise level
Operating temperature range
Model No. (Exit filter)
Material
Air flow direction
Protection Level
Air flow rate with filter
Engineering Drawing (mm)
-30℃ ~ 70℃
51.35Pa 100.94Pa 166.6Pa
UL CE